Position

Assistant Fire Chief

Fire Chief (Interim)
Administrative Assistant
Fire Chief (Interim)

Fire Chief (Interim)

Fire Chief

Other Positions Held Special District

Herald Fire Protection District
Herald Fire Protection District
Herald Fire Protection District
Herald Fire Protection District
Herald Fire Protection District

Herald Fire Protection District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$44,160
$33,031
$22,770
$16,716
$12,000

$3,984

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$4,004
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



