Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Fire Chief		Herald Fire Protection District	Administration	\$44,160	\$4,004
Fire Chief (Interim)		Herald Fire Protection District	Administration	\$33,031	\$0
Administrative Assistant		Herald Fire Protection District	Administration	\$22,770	\$0
Fire Chief (Interim)		Herald Fire Protection District	Administration	\$16,716	\$0
Fire Chief (Interim)		Herald Fire Protection District	Administration	\$12,000	\$0
Fire Chief		Herald Fire Protection District	Administration	\$3,984	\$0